The SFLH is an innovative single piece hanger
designed to support
timber joists from masonry walls, without the need
for masonry above
the course of blockwork supporting the hanger.
Features
Benefits
The SFLH has been designed to assist in

and tested in accordance with EN 846-8.
Material
Technical data sheet
SFLH
Safety Fast Lite Hanger - Solid Joists
Technical Data
Technical data sheet
SFLH
Safety Fast Lite Hanger - Solid Joists
Production Dimensions
References
Joist Size [mm] Product Dimensions [mm] Joist holes
Width Height A B C D E F t
Hanger holes FMS Strap
Ø6x4 Ø4.2
SFLH100/38 35 100 38 100 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH125/38 35 125 38 125 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH150/38 35 150 38 140 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH175/38 35 175 38 165 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH200/38 35 200 38 190 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH225/38 35 225 38 215 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH250/38 35 250 38 240 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH300/38 35 300 38 290 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH100/44 44 100 44 100 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH125/44 44 125 44 125 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH150/44 44 150 44 140 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH175/44 44 175 44 165 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH200/44 44 200 44 190 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH225/44 44 225 44 215 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH250/44 44 250 44 240 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH300/44 44 300 44 290 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH100/47 45 100 47 100 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH125/47 45 125 47 125 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH150/47 45 150 47 140 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH175/47 45 175 47 165 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH200/47 45 200 47 190 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH225/47 45 225 47 215 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH250/47 45 250 47 240 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH300/47 45 300 47 290 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH100/50 50 100 50 100 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH125/50 50 125 50 125 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH150/50 50 150 50 140 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH175/50 50 175 50 165 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH200/50 50 200 50 190 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH225/50 50 225 50 215 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH250/50 50 250 50 240 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH300/50 50 300 50 290 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH100/63 63 100 63 100 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH125/63 63 125 63 125 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH150/63 63 150 63 140 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH175/63 63 175 63 165 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH200/63 63 200 63 190 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH225/63 63 225 63 215 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH250/63 63 250 63 240 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH300/63 63 300 63 290 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH100/75 75 100 75 100 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH125/75 75 125 75 125 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH150/75 75 150 75 140 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
Technical data sheet
SFLH
Safety Fast Lite Hanger - Solid Joists
References
Joist Size [mm] Product Dimensions [mm] Joist holes
Width Height A B C D E F t
Hanger holes FMS Strap
Ø6x4 Ø4.2
SFLH175/75 75 175 75 165 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH200/75 75 200 75 190 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH225/75 75 225 75 215 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH250/75 75 250 75 240 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH300/75 75 300 75 290 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH100/91 2x45 or 91 100 91 100 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH125/91 2x45 or 91 125 91 125 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH150/91 2x45 or 91 150 91 140 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH175/91 2x45 or 91 175 91 165 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH200/91 2x45 or 91 200 91 190 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH225/91 2x45 or 91 225 91 215 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH250/91 2x45 or 91 250 91 240 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH300/91 2x45 or 91 300 91 290 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH100/96 2x47 100 96 100 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH125/96 2x47 125 96 125 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH150/96 2x47 150 96 140 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH175/96 2x47 175 96 165 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH200/96 2x47 200 96 190 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH225/96 2x47 225 96 215 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH250/96 2x47 250 96 240 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH300/96 2x47 300 96 290 75 49.5 103 81 1.5 2 3
SFLH - - - - - - - - - - -
Technical data sheet
SFLH
Safety Fast Lite Hanger - Solid Joists